PSTYPFK TI ME 16: 20: 13

2019 Agency 9000 Mr. PULASKI LI BRARY
CURR EAV
NEW PROPERTY
ANNEXATI ON
DI SCONNECTI ON
EXPI RED TI F

FND LEVY NAME LEVY

NBR AMOUNT

# 1 1 GENERAL 142, 000
# 2 27 AUD T 3, 000
# 3 47 SOC SEC 5, 300
# 4 35 | NSURANCE 3, 300
# 6 4 BLDG NMAI NT 14, 000
99 MI. PUBLASKI LI BRARY 167, 600

SANGAMON COUNTY

PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM
DON GRAY, COUNTY CLERK
2019 SANGAMON COUNTY VALUES, RATES, AND EXTENSI ONS REPORT ( RATE)

SANGAMON ONLY

ALL COUNTI ES

* FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE LIM T

# FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM PTELL I NCREASE LIM T

79, 915, 238

256, 600

0

o]

0
NMAX ACTUAL
RATE RATE
. 1500 . 1500
. 0050 . 0038
. 0066
. 0041
. 0200 . 0175
. 1820

DATE 3/30/20 PAGE 153

1,271,920 TRUTH TAXATI ON EXEMPTI ON = Y RATE FACTOR 1. 000000
0 TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE LIMT 1.0500

SANGAMON COUNTY
EXTENSI ON

0
0
0

1, 907.
48.
83.
52.

222.

2, 314.

88
33
95
15
58
89

PTELL EXEMPTION = Y RATE FACTOR 1. 000000
PTELL I NCREASE LIMT 1.0190
PTELL RATE | NCREASE FACTOR 1. 0000



